1
MicroSDHC Class 4
Flash memory card
ADATA Technology Corp.
Flash memory card
Datasheet
microSDHC Class 4
Version 0.0

MicroSDHC Class 4
Flash memory card
2. Ordering Information
microSDHC-Class4
CAPACITY PRODUCT CODE
4GB AUSDH4GCL4-B
8GB AUSDH8GCL4-B
16GB AUSDH16GCL4-B
32GB AUSDH32GCL4-B
3. Pin Assignments
Pin #
SD Mode SPI Mode
Name Type1 Description Name Type1 Description